

ZITEM NO.8

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3472, 3477 and 7523 of 2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 04/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raunak, adv.
Ms. Pragya, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Nanda, adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukharji, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Yatinder Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents,
adjourned by four weeks.
(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Court Master