

ITEM NO.MM-2-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.6 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3472 OF 2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 09/05/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)
/applicant

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Anil Punj, Adv.

BSNL

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. KPS Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR.

For Respondent(s)
R3(Reliance)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

IA6 in CA3472/09

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Udit Mehndirata, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

For TTSL

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Ronak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Paul Oriell, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,AOR

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,AOR

for TRAI

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,AOR

Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice on I.A.6 of 2012, filed in the appeal.

Since the respondents have already entered appearance in the civil appeal, notice of the I.A.may be served on the learned advocates on record for the respective parties.

The respondents will be entitled to file their respective counter affidavits to the I.A., within six weeks; rejoinder, thereto, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the appeal, as well as the I.A. on 31st July, 2012, at the top of the list, subject to part-heard matters, if any.

IA6 in CA3472/09

3

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar