

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3472 OF 2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Arinav, Adv.  
Mr. Sharwat Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR  
Mr. Sanjib Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Mongia, Adv.  
Mr. Udit Mendiratta, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For R-6

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For R-3

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Amarjit Singh Chandhoik, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Sanghi, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Pal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For TRAI

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Mr. Deven Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the Union of India, as a last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the matter immediately thereafter.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|