

ITEM NO.111 (M)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3472/2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file synopsis and permission to file additional documents and early hearing and directions and ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3477/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7523/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ketan Paul,Adv.  
Ms. Disha Sachdeva,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Jain,Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,ASG  
Mr. Gaurav Goyal,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmesh S. Kamath,Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,  
list the matters after one month.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER