

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5961/2014

UNION OF INDIA, DOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DISHNET WIRELESS LTD.,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/03/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after eight weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.03.24
17:56:59 IST
Reason: