

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6339/2014

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7212/2014

(with Office Report)

Date : 29/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General  
Mr. P. S. Narsimha, ASG  
Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Aabhas Kshetarpal, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sashwat Bajpai, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Admit.

Signature Not Verified

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 5961 of 2014.

Digitally signed by  
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA  
Date: 2016.08.01  
15:22:10 IST  
Reason:(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Court Master(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master