

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3472/2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & Ors.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3477/2009 (XVII)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2009
FOR ON IA 37416/2009)

C.A. No. 7523/2009 (XVII)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2009
IA No. 2/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 31-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Vajpai, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, AOR
Mr. Vibhav Srivastan, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Jasveer Bidhuri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. W.A. Quadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G. S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Arjun Natarajan, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Kant Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, AOR

Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. Alvia Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A request for adjournment is made on behalf of learned counsel
for the appellant.

List the matter for hearing in the month of July, 2022.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)